Sr.No.

Student

Address

Test Detils Typed-Word Correct-word

Error

Gross WPM Net Wpm

Accuracy

Abhinav
classes

prayagraj

UP Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23625

400

397

3

33

33

99

pappu

Lucknow

UP Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23621

399

364

36

35

32

91

ajaykumar

Muzaffarna
gar

UP Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23621

400

390

10

40

39

98

bijenda pal

etah

UP Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23621

399

392

30

29

98

MANSOOR
AHMAD
KHAN

AYODHYA

UP Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23619

400

389

11

28

27

97




Sr.No.

Student

Address

Test Detils Typed-Word

Correct-word

Error

Gross WPM

Net Wpm

Result

Accuracy

6

niraj kumar

prayagraj,
uttar
pradesh

UP Police 399
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23619

375

25

34

32

94

ajaykumar

Muzaffarna
gar

UP Police 381
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-07-Te
st
NO.-23619

362

38

32

29

91

ajaykumar

Muzaffarna
gar

UP Police 371
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-06-Te
st
NO.-23605

365

36

41

37

91

rajnish
gautam

aligarh

UP Police 380
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-10-04-Te
st
NO.-23575

359

42

26

23

90 UP ASI
TYPE More
Try

10

Arun
Kumar

Prayagraj

UP Police 6
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-03-30-Te
st
NO.-20942

400

29

-1876

0 UP ASI
TYPE More

Try




Sr.No.

Student

Address

Test Detils Typed-Word Correct-word Error

Gross WPM Net Wpm

Accuracy Result

11

nikhil
kumar

lucknow

UP Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
5-01-30-Te
st
NO.-20111

360

324

76

24 19

81 UP ASI
TYPE More

Try

12

KHEEMAN
AND

Moradabad

Spl-UP
Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
4-10-17-Te
st
NO.-18438

400

382

18

35 33

96

13

Mohd
Saleem

Moradabad

Spl-UP
Police
Hindi Test-
Dated-202
4-10-17-Te
st
NO.-18438

377

344

56

25 22

86 UP ASI
TYPE More
Try
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